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PATINOARUL OLIMPIC BRASOV

SAT 19 MAR 2022
START TIME 18:30

ICE HOCKEY
CN SENIORI
ROUND ROBIN, GAME 103

Referees

LINE-UPS
CSA - SST

FILIP Cristian (ROU)

Goalkeepers

Team: CS

A

50 PRODAN George
51 CAPSA Catalin

Team Line-ups

Team: CS

A (Blue)

23D
8 F
12 F
16 F
22 F

11D
15D
9F
17 F
19 F

18 D
66 D
27 F
71F
74 F
13 D
77D
10 F
14 F
91 F

CREANGA Florin
MARTINOV Daniil
NEDELCU Rares
TIMARU Robert
GEORGESCU Mihail +A

SZABO David

ORBAN Szilard
IRIMIA Adrian
LORINCZ Levente +A
LUPASCU Calin

GERASIMOV Andrei
BOLDIZSAR Cristian
FILIP Andrei +C
POLOZOQV Kirill
ABDULLIN Bairas

TAMIRJAN Eduard
IUZEEV Mikhail

GORBEA Tivadar

ANDRAS - CSAKI Szabolcs
RADU Claudiu

Head Coach: ALEXE Nelu

NOT DRE
1GK
7D

33 GK

63 F

97 F
112 F
222 F

SSED:

NEACSU Razvan
LUSNEAC Nicusor
ADORJAN Ors
MISNIKQV Vladisla
SABIROV Mihail
MARINICA Bogdan
BUCUR Mihai

CHINDE Flaviu (ROU), FILIP Teodor (ROU)

Team: SST

1 BOGDAN Enache
30 BULARCA Rares Nicolae

Team: SST (White)

No. Pos. Name

5D
92D
M"MF
23 F
67 F

2D
91D
8 F
44 F
81F
12 D
15 D
26D
25 F
93 F
29 D
4F
10 F
17 F
21F

SINGIORZAN Mihnea Doru
PRISACARU Mihai
LEFTERACHE Adrian
BULEANDRA Andrei
GRIGORI Vlad

DAVID Florin
CARAMFIL Raul
MAFTEI Raul +A
RUSU Robert Giovani
NAKQV Martin +A

BUCATOS Stefanita

DAVID Igor Simion

ANTON Florian

PASCARU Leonard Mihair +C
CORNEANU lulian Ovidiu

STOICA Alexandru
BARBU Gabriel Alexandru
GHITA Marian

DINCA Daniel Constantin
CAVAL Gabriel

Head Coach: MARTIN loan

NOT DRESSED:

3D
6 F
7F
9F
13 F
16 F
18 F
19D
22D
24 F
31 GK
32D
35 GK
40D
66 D
76 D
82 F
86 F
87 F
98 D

STEFAN Andrei Bogdan
KONCZ Vicentio

VISEAN Mihai Alexandru
GHETAU Andrei
IORDACHE Dragos Gabriel
LUPU Theodor
CRISTACHE Andrei
STANESCU Stefan

RADU Nectarie

TAMAS Nandor
ANDRISOI lonut

PANAIT Alexandru Valeriu
IONESCU Silviu
SZENNES Hunor
MORARU Liviu

KOLOZSI Lorant

VARGA Andras

DINU lonut

HABA Marius

VAKAR Lajos
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PATINOARUL OLIMPIC BRASOV ICE HOCKEY

CN SENIORI
SAT 19 MAR 2022 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 103
START TIME 18:30
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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